Data Sheet USG5000M Series RF Signal Generators
USG5000M Series RF Signal
Generators
Data Sheet
V 1.0
September 2025
Data Sheet USG5000M Series RF Signal Generators
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 23

Data Sheet USG5000M Series RF Signal Generators
Instruments.uni-trend.com 21 / 23
Order Information and Warranty Period
Description Order No.
Model
RF signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 14 GHz USG5014M
RF signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 14 GHz
Mechanical attenuator
USG5014M-P
RF signal generator, frequency 9 kHz to 22 GHz
Mechanical attenuator
USG5022M-P
Accessory
Compliant with the host country’s standards Power
cord x1
USB data cable x1 UT-D14
2.92-KKG connector x1 UT-C04-40GHz
Accessory
(Option)
UT-CK02
UT-W03-40GHz-2.92J Rf cable x1 UT-W03-40GHz
2.92-KKG connector x2 UT-C04-40GHz
UT-C03-18GHz Rf adapter SMA-N x1 UT-C03-18GHz
Option
Pulse modulation
Pulse modulation USG5000M-PM
Narrow pulse generator USG5000M-PG
Power meter kit USG5000M-PK
GPIB port USG5000M-GPIB
Data Sheet USG5000M Series RF Signal Generators
Instruments.uni-trend.com 22 / 23
Options ordering and installation
1. Purchase options: Based on your requirements, please purchase the specified function options
from UNI-T Sales Personnel and provide the serial number of the instrument that needs the